
Ligne 7 Aéroport F. Eboué -> Cayenne 
Aéroport F.EBOUE 5:35 6:05 6:45 7:20 7:55 8:30 9:10 9:55 10:30 11:05 11:45 12:25

Concorde Malidor 5:15 5:41 6:11 6:51 7:26 8:01 8:36 9:16 10:01 10:36 11:11 11:51 12:31

CITE CONCORDE 5:16 5:42 6:12 6:52 7:27 8:02 8:37 9:17 10:02 10:37 11:12 11:52 12:32

RN2 - La Désirée 5:17 5:44 6:14 6:54 7:29 8:04 8:39 9:19 10:04 10:39 11:14 11:54 12:34

Mairie de Matoury 5:18 5:47 6:17 6:57 7:32 8:07 8:42 9:22 10:07 10:42 11:17 11:57 12:37

Eglise de Matoury 5:19 5:49 6:19 6:59 7:34 8:09 8:44 9:24 10:09 10:44 11:19 11:59 12:39

Mairie de Matoury 5:21 5:51 6:21 7:01 7:36 8:11 8:46 9:26 10:11 10:46 11:21 12:01 12:41

Ecole Saint Michel 5:22 5:52 6:22 7:02 7:37 8:12 8:47 9:27 10:12 10:47 11:22 12:02 12:42

Stade de Matoury 5:23 5:53 6:23 7:03 7:38 8:13 8:48 9:28 10:13 10:48 11:23 12:03 12:43

Collège Canopée 5:24 5:54 6:24 7:04 7:39 8:14 8:49 9:29 10:14 10:49 11:24 12:04 12:44

Centre Commercial Makoupy 5:25 5:55 6:25 7:05 7:41 8:16 8:51 9:31 10:16 10:51 11:26 12:06 12:46

Moucayas 5:26 5:56 6:26 7:06 7:42 8:17 8:52 9:32 10:17 10:52 11:27 12:07 12:47

Barbadine 2 5:27 5:57 6:27 7:07 7:43 8:18 8:53 9:33 10:18 10:53 11:28 12:08 12:48

Ecole Barbadine 5:28 5:58 6:28 7:08 7:44 8:19 8:54 9:34 10:19 10:54 11:29 12:09 12:49

Le Ranch 5:34 6:04 6:34 7:14 7:53 8:28 9:03 9:43 10:26 11:01 11:36 12:18 12:58

La Rhumerie 5:37 6:07 6:37 7:17 7:55 8:30 9:05 9:45 10:29 11:04 11:39 12:20 13:00

Ronds-Points Cogneau 5:38 6:08 6:38 7:18 7:59 8:34 9:09 9:49 10:32 11:07 11:42 12:24 13:04

Collège Saint Pierre 5:42 6:12 6:42 7:22 8:05 8:40 9:15 9:55 10:37 11:12 11:47 12:30 13:10

Rue de la Canneraie 5:43 6:13 6:43 7:23 8:06 8:41 9:16 9:56 10:38 11:13 11:48 12:31 13:11

Rue des Cotonniers 5:44 6:14 6:44 7:24 8:07 8:42 9:17 9:57 10:39 11:14 11:49 12:32 13:12

Kalina 5:46 6:16 6:46 7:26 8:09 8:44 9:19 9:59 10:41 11:16 11:51 12:34 13:14

Balata 5:48 6:18 6:48 7:28 8:11 8:46 9:21 10:01 10:43 11:18 11:53 12:36 13:16

Family Plaza 5:52 6:22 6:52 7:32 8:15 8:50 9:25 10:05 10:47 11:22 11:57 12:40 13:20

Terca 5:55 6:25 6:55 7:35 8:20 8:55 9:30 10:10 10:51 11:26 12:01 12:45 13:25

Caf de Guyane 6:01 6:31 7:01 7:41 8:26 9:01 9:36 10:16 10:56 11:31 12:06 12:51 13:31

Wang 6:03 6:33 7:03 7:43 8:28 9:03 9:38 10:18 10:58 11:33 12:08 12:53 13:33

Jasmen Kayenn 6:04 6:34 7:04 7:44 8:29 9:04 9:39 10:19 10:59 11:34 12:09 12:54 13:34

Cayenne - Gare Routière 6:05 6:35 7:05 7:45 8:30 9:05 9:40 10:20 11:00 11:35 12:10 12:55 13:35

Aéroport F.EBOUE 13:00 13:35 14:20 15:00 15:35 16:10 16:50 17:30 18:05 18:40 19:20 20:00 20:30

Concorde Malidor 13:06 13:41 14:26 15:06 15:41 16:16 16:56 17:36 18:11 18:46 19:26 20:06 20:36

CITE CONCORDE 13:07 13:42 14:27 15:07 15:42 16:17 16:57 17:37 18:12 18:47 19:27 20:07 20:37

RN2 - La Désirée 13:09 13:44 14:29 15:09 15:44 16:19 16:59 17:39 18:14 18:49 19:29 20:09 20:39

Mairie de Matoury 13:12 13:47 14:32 15:12 15:47 16:22 17:02 17:42 18:17 18:52 19:32 20:12 20:42

Eglise de Matoury 13:14 13:49 14:34 15:14 15:49 16:24 17:04 17:44 18:19 18:54 19:34 20:14 20:44

Mairie de Matoury 13:16 13:51 14:36 15:16 15:51 16:26 17:06 17:46 18:21 18:56 19:36 20:16 20:46

Ecole Saint Michel 13:17 13:52 14:37 15:17 15:52 16:27 17:07 17:47 18:22 18:57 19:37 20:17 20:47

Stade de Matoury 13:18 13:53 14:38 15:18 15:53 16:28 17:08 17:48 18:23 18:58 19:38 20:18 20:48

Collège Canopée 13:19 13:54 14:39 15:19 15:54 16:29 17:09 17:49 18:24 18:59 19:39 20:19 20:49

Centre Commercial Makoupy 13:21 13:56 14:41 15:21 15:56 16:31 17:11 17:51 18:26 19:01 19:40 20:20 20:50

Moucayas 13:22 13:57 14:42 15:22 15:57 16:32 17:12 17:52 18:27 19:02 19:41 20:21 20:51

Barbadine 2 13:23 13:58 14:43 15:23 15:58 16:33 17:13 17:53 18:28 19:03 19:42 20:22 20:52

Ecole Barbadine 13:24 13:59 14:44 15:24 15:59 16:34 17:14 17:54 18:29 19:04 19:43 20:23 20:53

Le Ranch 13:33 14:08 14:51 15:31 16:06 16:41 17:21 18:01 18:36 19:11 19:49 20:29 20:59

La Rhumerie 13:35 14:10 14:54 15:34 16:09 16:44 17:24 18:04 18:39 19:14 19:52 20:32 21:02

Ronds-Points Cogneau 13:39 14:14 14:57 15:37 16:12 16:47 17:27 18:07 18:42 19:17 19:53 20:33 21:03

Collège Saint Pierre 13:45 14:20 15:02 15:42 16:17 16:52 17:32 18:12 18:47 19:22 19:57 20:37 21:07

Rue de la Canneraie 13:46 14:21 15:03 15:43 16:18 16:53 17:33 18:13 18:48 19:23 19:58 20:38 21:08

Rue des Cotonniers 13:47 14:22 15:04 15:44 16:19 16:54 17:34 18:14 18:49 19:24 19:59 20:39 21:09

Kalina 13:49 14:24 15:06 15:46 16:21 16:56 17:36 18:16 18:51 19:26 20:01 20:41 21:11

Balata 13:51 14:26 15:08 15:48 16:23 16:58 17:38 18:18 18:53 19:28 20:03 20:43 21:13

Family Plaza 13:55 14:30 15:12 15:52 16:27 17:02 17:42 18:22 18:57 19:32 20:07 20:47 21:17

Terca 14:00 14:35 15:16 15:56 16:31 17:06 17:46 18:26 19:01 19:36 20:10 20:50 21:20

Caf de Guyane 14:06 14:41 15:21 16:01 16:36 17:11 17:51 18:31 19:06 19:41 20:16 20:56 21:26

Wang 14:08 14:43 15:23 16:03 16:38 17:13 17:53 18:33 19:08 19:43 20:18 20:58 21:28

Jasmen Kayenn 14:09 14:44 15:24 16:04 16:39 17:14 17:54 18:34 19:09 19:44 20:19 20:59 21:29

Cayenne - Gare Routière 14:10 14:45 15:25 16:05 16:40 17:15 17:55 18:35 19:10 19:45 20:20 21:00 21:30



Ligne 7  Cayenne -> Aéroport F. Eboué 

Cayenne - Gare Routière 5:40 6:15 6:45 7:15 7:55 8:40 9:15 9:50 10:30 11:10 11:45 12:20

Vénéré 5:43 6:18 6:48 7:18 7:58 8:43 9:18 9:53 10:33 11:13 11:48 12:23

Korosol 5:48 6:23 6:53 7:23 8:03 8:48 9:23 9:58 10:38 11:18 11:53 12:28

Terca 5:54 6:29 6:59 7:29 8:09 8:54 9:29 10:04 10:44 11:24 11:59 12:34

Family Plaza 5:17 5:57 6:32 7:02 7:32 8:12 8:57 9:32 10:07 10:47 11:27 12:02 12:37

Balata 5:19 5:59 6:34 7:04 7:36 8:16 9:01 9:36 10:11 10:51 11:31 12:06 12:41

Kalina 5:21 6:01 6:36 7:06 7:38 8:18 9:03 9:38 10:13 10:53 11:33 12:08 12:43

Rue des Cotonniers 5:22 6:02 6:37 7:07 7:40 8:20 9:05 9:40 10:15 10:55 11:35 12:10 12:45

Rue de la Canneraie 5:23 6:03 6:38 7:08 7:42 8:22 9:07 9:42 10:17 10:57 11:37 12:12 12:47

Collège Saint Pierre 5:24 6:04 6:39 7:09 7:43 8:23 9:08 9:43 10:18 10:58 11:38 12:13 12:48

Ronds-Points Cogneau 5:27 6:07 6:42 7:12 7:47 8:27 9:12 9:47 10:22 11:02 11:42 12:17 12:52

La Rhumerie 5:28 6:08 6:43 7:13 7:49 8:29 9:14 9:49 10:24 11:04 11:44 12:19 12:54

Le Ranch 5:29 6:09 6:44 7:14 7:50 8:30 9:15 9:50 10:25 11:05 11:45 12:20 12:55

Ecole Barbadine 5:36 6:16 6:51 7:21 7:57 8:37 9:22 9:57 10:32 11:12 11:52 12:27 13:02

Barbadine 2 5:37 6:17 6:52 7:22 7:58 8:38 9:23 9:58 10:33 11:13 11:53 12:28 13:03

Moucayas 5:39 6:19 6:54 7:24 7:59 8:39 9:24 9:59 10:34 11:14 11:54 12:29 13:04

Centre Commercial Makoupy 5:40 6:20 6:55 7:25 8:00 8:40 9:25 10:00 10:35 11:15 11:55 12:30 13:05

Collège Canopée 5:42 6:22 6:57 7:27 8:02 8:42 9:27 10:02 10:37 11:17 11:57 12:32 13:07

Stade de Matoury 5:43 6:23 6:58 7:28 8:03 8:43 9:28 10:03 10:38 11:18 11:58 12:33 13:08

Ecole Saint Michel 5:44 6:24 6:59 7:29 8:04 8:44 9:29 10:04 10:39 11:19 11:59 12:34 13:09

Eglise de Matoury 5:46 6:26 7:01 7:31 8:06 8:46 9:31 10:06 10:41 11:21 12:01 12:36 13:11

Mairie de Matoury 5:47 6:27 7:02 7:32 8:07 8:47 9:32 10:07 10:42 11:22 12:02 12:37 13:12

RN2 - La Désirée 5:50 6:30 7:05 7:35 8:10 8:50 9:35 10:10 10:45 11:25 12:05 12:40 13:15

CITE CONCORDE2 5:54 6:34 7:09 7:39 8:14 8:54 9:39 10:14 10:49 11:29 12:09 12:44 13:19

Concorde Malidor2 5:55 6:35 7:10 7:40 8:15 8:55 9:40 10:15 10:50 11:30 12:10 12:45 13:20

Aéroport F.EBOUE 6:00 6:40 7:15 7:45 8:20 9:00 9:45 10:20 10:55 11:35 12:15 12:50 13:25

Cayenne - Gare Routière 13:05 13:45 14:20 14:55 15:35 16:15 16:50 17:25 18:05 18:45 19:20 19:55 20:30

Vénéré 13:08 13:48 14:23 14:58 15:38 16:18 16:53 17:28 18:08 18:48 19:23 19:58 20:33

Korosol 13:13 13:53 14:28 15:03 15:43 16:23 16:58 17:33 18:13 18:53 19:28 20:03 20:38

Terca 13:19 13:59 14:34 15:09 15:49 16:29 17:04 17:39 18:19 18:59 19:34 20:09 20:44

Family Plaza 13:22 14:02 14:37 15:12 15:52 16:32 17:07 17:42 18:22 19:02 19:37 20:12 20:47

Balata 13:26 14:06 14:41 15:16 15:56 16:36 17:11 17:46 18:26 19:06 19:39 20:14 20:49

Kalina 13:28 14:08 14:43 15:18 15:58 16:38 17:13 17:48 18:28 19:08 19:41 20:16 20:51

Rue des Cotonniers 13:30 14:10 14:45 15:20 16:00 16:40 17:15 17:50 18:30 19:10 19:42 20:17 20:52

Rue de la Canneraie 13:32 14:12 14:47 15:22 16:02 16:42 17:17 17:52 18:32 19:12 19:43 20:18 20:53

Collège Saint Pierre 13:33 14:13 14:48 15:23 16:03 16:43 17:18 17:53 18:33 19:13 19:44 20:19 20:54

Ronds-Points Cogneau 13:37 14:17 14:52 15:27 16:07 16:47 17:22 17:57 18:37 19:17 19:47 20:22 20:57

La Rhumerie 13:39 14:19 14:54 15:29 16:09 16:49 17:24 17:59 18:39 19:19 19:48 20:23 20:58

Le Ranch 13:40 14:20 14:55 15:30 16:10 16:50 17:25 18:00 18:40 19:20 19:49 20:24 20:59

Ecole Barbadine 13:47 14:27 15:02 15:37 16:17 16:57 17:32 18:07 18:47 19:27 19:56 20:31 21:06

Barbadine 2 13:48 14:28 15:03 15:38 16:18 16:58 17:33 18:08 18:48 19:28 19:57 20:32 21:07

Moucayas 13:49 14:29 15:04 15:39 16:19 16:59 17:34 18:09 18:49 19:29 19:59 20:34 21:09

Centre Commercial Makoupy 13:50 14:30 15:05 15:40 16:20 17:00 17:35 18:10 18:50 19:30 20:00 20:35 21:10

Collège Canopée 13:52 14:32 15:07 15:42 16:22 17:02 17:37 18:12 18:52 19:32 20:02 20:37 21:12

Stade de Matoury 13:53 14:33 15:08 15:43 16:23 17:03 17:38 18:13 18:53 19:33 20:03 20:38 21:13

Ecole Saint Michel 13:54 14:34 15:09 15:44 16:24 17:04 17:39 18:14 18:54 19:34 20:04 20:39 21:14

Eglise de Matoury 13:56 14:36 15:11 15:46 16:26 17:06 17:41 18:16 18:56 19:36 20:06 20:41 21:16

Mairie de Matoury 13:57 14:37 15:12 15:47 16:27 17:07 17:42 18:17 18:57 19:37 20:07 20:42 21:17

RN2 - La Désirée 14:00 14:40 15:15 15:50 16:30 17:10 17:45 18:20 19:00 19:40 20:10 20:45 21:20

CITE CONCORDE2 14:04 14:44 15:19 15:54 16:34 17:14 17:49 18:24 19:04 19:44 20:14 20:49 21:24

Concorde Malidor2 14:05 14:45 15:20 15:55 16:35 17:15 17:50 18:25 19:05 19:45 20:15 20:50 21:25

Aéroport F.EBOUE 14:10 14:50 15:25 16:00 16:40 17:20 17:55 18:30 19:10 19:50 20:20 20:55 21:30


